CYPRESS LAKES

SIPARTANS

2024-2025 MEN'S SOCCER SCHEDULE

Date Da Opponent Location Teams Time
December 13, 2024 Friday Cy Falls AWAY JVB/JVIVAR 4:30/5:45/7:00
December 17, 2024 Tuesday Jersey Village HOME JVB/JVIVAR 4:30/5:45/7:00
December 19, 2024 Thursday MacArthur HOME JVB/JVIVAR 4:30/5:45/7:00
December 30, 2024 Monda Alumni Event HOME JVB/JV/VAR 6:00 PM

January 2-4, 2025 | THURS - SAT Katy Mojo Freshmen

JvB

Morton Ranch HS
Thur 2/2 9AM
Stratford (RED)

Morton Ranch HS
Fri 2/3 9AM
Oakridge (WHITE)

Morton Ranch HS
Sat 2/4 8AM
Channelview (RED)

January 2-4, 2025 | THURS - SAT

CFISD Showcase

Varsity

CFFCU Stadium
Thu 2/2 10AM
Magnolia West (WHITE)

CFFCU Stadium
Fri 2/3 10AM
Clear Lake (RED)

Pridgeon Stadium
Sat 2/4 8AM
Waller (W)

January 9-11,2025 | THURS - SAT

Klein Invitational

Varsity

Klein Memorial
Thur 2/9/ 10AM
Stratford (WHITE)

Klein Memorial
Fri 2/10 10AM
North Shore (RED)

Klein Memorial
Sat 211 10AM
Katy Taylor (RED)

January 17,2025 Friday Cy Park AWAY JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
January 21, 2025 Tuesday Waller HOME JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
January 24, 2025 Friday Cy Woods AWAY JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
January 28, 2025 Tuesday Cy Ranch AWAY JVBIJVAIV 4:30/5:40/7:30
January 31, 2025 Friday Bridgeland HOME JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:40/7:30
February 5, 2025 Wednesday Langham Creek AWAY JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
February 10, 2025 Monday Cy Springs HOME JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
February 14, 2025 Friday Cy Park HOME JVB/JVAV 4:30/5:45/7:30
February 19, 2025 Wednesday Waller AWAY JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
February 22, 2025 Saturday Cy Woods HOME JVB/JVAIV 10/11:30/1:30
February 25, 2025 Tuesday Cy Ranch HOME JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
February 28, 2025 Friday Bridgeland AWAY JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
March 4, 2025 Tuesday Langham Creek HOME JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
March 7, 2025 Friday Cy Springs AWAY JVB/JVAIV 4:30/5:45/7:30
March 25-26, 2025 Bi-District Varsity TBD
March 28-30 ,2025 Area Varsity TBD
April 1-2, 2025 Reg. Quarterfinals Varsity TBD
April 5-6, 2025 Reg. Semifinals Varsity TBD
April 10-13, 2025 State Finals Varsity TBD

Head Coach: Franklin Cartage
Assistant Coaches: Sebastian
Managers: Joselyn Cazares

na
Leal & Toree Daniels

Athletic Trainers: Heather Smith, Alyson Seibert

Campus Athletic Coordinator:

Tyrone Carter

Assistant Athletic Director: Charles Ament
Athletic Director: Virginia Flores

Principal: Dr. Lanette Bellamy

Spartans. .. Prepare for Glory!


YENHKON CHISAM
Cross-Out


